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Pokémon

Typing

Abilities

Meowscarada

Grass

Dark

/I Protean

76

110

70

81

70

123

530

Level

Egg Moves| TM Moves
Moves 99
.
(105BP,
never .
misses) )
o Hone Claws o Sucker e LowKick
® Punch :
.
o Toxic Spikes
: ek ot e Shadow Claw




/I Unaware

Il Moxie




&

Dudunsparce

Normal

Serene Grace

125

100

80

85

75

95

520

@
BP, works
against
/Dete
ct/..)

Shadow Ball

Poison Jab

Body Press

Lokix

Bug

Dark

Tinted Lens

71

102

78

52

95

e

450

Axe Kick
(120 BR,

90(100) ACC,

30%-10%
confused,
user takes
damage if
move
misses)

Sucker
Punch




Synchronize

Sand Rush //
Fluffy




(80 BP,

7 ial
z 1 _ Opportunist / defense.on + ShadowBal
L} "».u Espathra Psychic Speed Boost 95 60 60 1 01 60 1 05 481 . opponent) :
oo . .
.
e Doodle (user :
and ally cf)py .
CLLENES o Shadow Ball
Cud Chew / ability) .
Farigiraf Normal: Psychic Armor Tail 1 20 90 70 1 1 0 70 60 520 e Crunch .
2 .
."_{‘_ o Nasty Plot * /
.




Unaware

// Sharpness




Palafin

Water

Zero to Hero

100

70

72

53

62

100

457

Palafin Hero

Water

Zero to Hero

100

160

97

106

87

100

650

@
BP, priority)

.
e BulkUp

e Close Combat
e Drain Punch




Arboliva

Grass

Normal

Seed Sower //
Harvest

78

69

90

125

109

39

510

Scovillain

Grass

Fire

1/l Moody

65

108

65

108

65

75

486

(50 BR, +1
speed)
Spicy Extract
(+2 attack, -1
defense on
target)

Crunch

Crunch




Bellibolt

Electromorphosis

109

64

91

103

83

45

495

.
e Sucker e Acid Spray
Punch :
e SpinOut (?
BP, -2 speed
E‘ on opponent) :
~ N . ]
UL«[\Q/\f‘ig Revavroom Poison Steel Filter 80 1 1 9 90 54 67 90 500 :
) .

Poison Jab
Gunk Shot




Normal /I Technician




Thermal
Exchange // Ice
Body

Natural Cure //
Iron Fist




Flamigo

Flying : Fighting

/I Costar

82

115

74

75

64

90

500

e Low Kick

.
e Throat Chop

.
e Close Combat

) ) 5

Klawf

Rock

Anger Shell

70

100

115

35

55

75

450

e Brick Break
e Shadow Claw

.
e Knock Off




Garganacl

Rock

Purifying Salt

100

100

130

45

90

35

500

(40

BP, super
effective
against

and

types,

heals % of
max HP,
other type
heals )
Hammer
Arm

Glimmora

Poison

Rock

Toxic Debris

83

95

90

130

81

86

525

Mortal Spin
(?BP,
eliminates
HP
absorbing
moves and
poisons
opponent)

Sludge Wave

Acid Spray




Mabosstiff (Day Form)

Intimidate / Guard
Dog // Stakeout

Intimidate / Guard
Dog // Stakeout

120

Comeuppanc
e (?BP x2
damage
when
opponent
inflicts
damage)
Hone Claws
Crunch
Outrage

o Play Rough

Psychic Fangs
Trailblaze

120

Comeuppanc
e(?BR x2
damage
when
opponent
inflicts
damage)
Hone Claws
Crunch
Outrage

e Play Rough

Psychic Fangs
Trailblaze




Gholdengo

Ghost

Steel

Good as Gold

87

60

95

133

91 84

550

Make It Rain
(2BR-1
special
attack on
opponent)
Shadow Ball

Nasty Plot

FIN

Tinkaton

Fairy

Steel

Mold Breaker /
Own Tempo

85

75

7

70

105 94

506

(160 BP, can't
use twice in
arow)

Knock Off

(Flame
Orb/Toxic Orb)
Focus Blast

Brick Break




L
\;‘.g

Armarouge

Fire

Psychic

Flash Fire // Weak
Armor

85

60

100

125

80

75

525

@
BPR.-1
defense and
special
defense on
opponent)

Ceruledge

Fire

Ghost

Flash Fire // Weak
Armor

75

125

80

60

100

85

525

(? BR.HP
restored by %2
of move's
damage)
Shadow
Claw

Shadow
Sneak
(Relearn)

Aura Sphere
Dark Pulse
Focus Blast

Brick Break
Bulk Up
Close Combat
Poison Jab




Supreme
Overlord

Il Defiant




Paldean Tauros1

Fighting

Intimidate // Cud
Chew

75

110

105

30

70

100

490

Raging Bull
(? BP, breaks

/
/)

Close
Combat

Paldean Tauros2

Fighting

Fire

Intimidate // Cud
Chew

75

110

105

30

70

100

490

(? BP, breaks

/
/.)

Close
Combat




Intimidate // Cud
- Chew I 1 1 0

A Great Tusk

Ground! Protosynthesis l

105

131

Raging Bull
(? BP, breaks
Light
Screen/Refle
ct/..)

Zen

Headbutt
Thrash
Flare Blitz
Close
Combat

Sunny Day
Rapid Spin
Knock Off
Earthquake
Close
Combat
Megahorn
Headlong
Rush

e o 0 0 00

Earthquake
Iron Head
Stone Edge

Trailblaze

Zen Headbutt
Iron Head
Stone Edge
Heavy Slam
Play Rough
Ice Spinner




Protosynthesis

Protosynthesis




Protosynthesis

Protosynthesis




Roaring Moon

Iron Treads

Dragon

Ground

Dark

Steel

Dragon Claw
Zen

osvese (105 139 71 55 101 119 590 & o ;
. (SRC;LG;:)O‘ e Body Press
Quark Drive 90 112 120 72 70 106 570 : Kok off : Body Press




Quark Drive

Electric Quark Drive




e Hydro Pump
. .
e Focus Blast
Iron Jugulis Dark Flying Quark Drive 94 80 86 1 22 80 1 08 570 : Dark Pulse . :
e Dragon .
Pulse .
e Snarl
.
. .
. .
Iron Thorns Rock | Electric Quark Drive 1 00 1 34 1 1 O 70 84 72 570 : . e Low Kick
: : Crunch
. e Dragon Dance
.




Quark Drive

Quark Drive




e

)

- “‘

fa

Dazzling Gleam




Justified -> Head Smash
Rock Head Stealth Rock

Icicle Crash
Stealth Rock




Swords Dance

Rattled -> Swift
Swim




Rattled -> Swift
Swim

Close Combat
Earthquake




._51%,

Defiant -> Tinted
Lens

Knock Off




Close Combat
Gunk Shot

Toxic Spikes




Body Press
Close Combat

Swords Dance




Traiblaze
Close Combat
Defog

Long Reach ->
Scrappy

Nasty Plot
Focus Blast




Shell Smash

Close Combat
Liquidation




Trailblaze
Power Gem

Calm Mind
Trailblaze




Wave Crash
Ice Spinner

Agility

i SETPESE Sacred Sword




Spikes
Liquidation
Thunder Fang




Toxic Spikes

Calm Mind
Trailblaze




Overcoat ->
Shell Armor

Nasty Plot

Flash Cannon




Liquidation
Switcheroo
Swords-Dance

Same stats as regular
form.




Nasty Plot
(BDSP)
Dazzling Gleam
Earth Power

Headlong Rush
Drain Punch




Stealth Rock

Defog
Roost

Calm Mind
Trailblaze




-5Atk/+ 5 SpD Steadfast ->

(130/75) Sharpness RS

High
Gunk Shot Horsepower
Knock Off




Calm Mind
Trailblaze

Ice Spinner




Trailblaze Superpower

Close Combat
Axe Kick
Trailblaze




Drain Punch
Toxic Spikes

Drain Punch




Quiver Dance

Crunch
Aqua Jet
Liquidation




Superpower
High
Horsepower
Grassy Glide

Toxic Spikes




Shell Armor ->
Sharpness

Knock Off
Sucker Punch

Zen Headbutt
Body Slam
Stomping
Tantrum
Wild Charge




Pounce
Trailblaze
Close Combat

Toxic Spikes




+ Unburden

Toxic Spikes

Rock Slide
Fire Punch
Gunk Shot
Toxic Spikes
Taunt
Swords Dance
U-turn
Switcheroo




Spikes
Trailblaze

Close Combat




Toxic Spikes

U-turn
Hurricane




Flash Fire ->
Frisk

Calm Mind
Trailblaze




Earthquake
Facade
Close Combat
Taunt
Gunk Shot
Play Rough
Bulk Up
Belly Drum
Drain Punch
Trailblaze

Calm Mind
Trailblaze




Knock Off

Ice Spinner e A
- Body Slam
c.;' .. Same stats as regular Hyper Voice
_ fﬁ':,‘ form. Focus Blast

Trick




